
Third provisional merit list: BCA (2025-26) 

Date: 26/07/2025 

 

Note: 

● Mathematics at the 12th level is compulsory for admission in BCA 

 

● Secure your admission by 31/07/2025 

GENERAL 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650008754 ANUDEEP CHOUDHARY PANKAJ KUMAR GEN 2024 350 70 840 0 840 

2 650022305 PRAMOD JOSHI PITAMBAR JOSHI GEN 2025 350 70 840 0 840 

3 650014987 SUMIT MEHRA RAM SINGH GEN 2025 340 68 816 20 836 

4 650077481 ANKIT DUBEY LAL BABU DUBEY GEN 2025 346 69.2 830.4 0 830.4 

5 650053868 KARAN JOSHI GOVIND BALLABH JOSHI GEN 2025 334 66.8 801.6 25 826.6 

6 650006359 HARSHIT BISHT GAJENDRA SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 343 68.6 823.2 0 823.2 

7 650049869 HARSHIT SINGH NEGI SURESH SINGH NEGI GEN 2025 339 67.8 813.6 0 813.6 

8 650062627 CHETAN KALAUNI JAGDISH GEN 2024 339 67.8 813.6 0 813.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WAITING (GENERAL) 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650025313 KARAN WALDIA RAJENDRA SINGH WALDIA GEN 2025 338 67.6 811.2 0 811.2 

2 650039496 PRAKASH SINGH AJAY SINGH GEN 2024 337 67.4 808.8 0 808.8 

3 650030364 NIKHIL JOSHI TULSI DATT JOSHI GEN 2025 335 67 804 0 804 

4 650055337 DAKSH BISHT KESHAR SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 332 66.4 796.8 0 796.8 

5 650052161 AYUSH TIWARI HARISH CHANDRA GEN 2024 330 66 792 0 792 

6 650057569 YUVRAJ SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA GEN 2025 328 65.6 787.2 0 787.2 

7 650063316 AYUSH BIJALWAN CHETAN BIJALWAN GEN 2024 323 64.6 775.2 0 775.2 

8 650087741 DAKSH PAL BHUWAN KUMAR PAL GEN 2025 321 64.2 770.4 0 770.4 

9 650003440 AJAY PRAJAPATI MANOHAR PRAJAPATI GEN 2025 318 63.6 763.2 0 763.2 

10 650035806 MEET SINGH AJGALA MAHESH SINGH GEN 2025 314 62.8 753.6 0 753.6 

11 650054936 VICKY BISHT KUNDAN SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 314 62.8 753.6 0 753.6 

12 650043170 MOHIT JOSHI LOKMANI JOSHI GEN 2025 313 62.6 751.2 0 751.2 

13 650034344 GOKUL SINGH BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 309 61.8 741.6 0 741.6 

14 650007925 SAUMY SINGH BISHT VIKRAM SINGH BISHT GEN 2024 288 57.6 691.2 50 741.2 

15 650039775 RISHU RAJ KUMAR JITENDAR KUMAR OBC 2025 306 61.2 734.4 0 734.4 

16 650034191 MANEESH BISHT JAGDISH SINGH GEN 2025 301 60.2 722.4 0 722.4 

17 650006104 MAYANK SINGH BOURA PREM SINGH BOURA GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

18 650008799 CHETAN JOSHI BASANT BALLABH JOSHI GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

19 650072217 RITIK SAMANT NARENDRA SINGH SAMANT GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

20 650070234 BHAGWAN SINGH SUGARA DEV SINGH SUGARA GEN 2025 298 59.6 715.2 0 715.2 

21 650027160 SANJAY UPRETI HEM CHANDRA UPRETI GEN 2025 294 58.8 705.6 0 705.6 

22 650068170 PRIYANSHU JOSHI UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI GEN 2025 293 58.6 703.2 0 703.2 

23 650033438 HIMANSHU DEOPA MOHAN SINGH DEOPA GEN 2025 286 57.2 686.4 0 686.4 

24 650077854 TUSHAR JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI GEN 2025 286 57.2 686.4 0 686.4 

25 650080196 VIKASH JOSHI MAN MOHAN JOSHI GEN 2025 285 57 684 0 684 

26 650039315 HARSHIT MEHTA DEVENDRA SINGH MEHTA GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

27 650040200 DIVYANSHU JOSHI LALIT MOHAN JOSHI GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 



GENERAL: GIRLS 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650067444 SAMRIDDHI PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2025 0* 0* 0* 0 0* 

(*Result awaited) 

 

SC: ALL 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650083301 SUMIT KUMAR JAI RAM SC 2025 318 63.6 763.2 0 763.2 

2 650030016 AMAN KUMAR AGARI JAGDISH PRASAD SC 2025 302 60.4 724.8 0 724.8 

3 650028925 SHIVANI RADHA KRISHNA SC 2025 292 58.4 700.8 0 700.8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Convenor)

(Co-Convenor)



Documents required 

1. SAMARTH form 

2. High-school marksheet & certificate 

3. Intermediate marksheet & certificate 

4. TC-CC & migration (in original) 

5. Reservation (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) certificate (if applicable) 

6. Domicile/उत्तराखंड स्थाई निवास प्रमाण पत्र (if applicable) 

7. Weightage (NCC/NSS, etc.) certificate (if applicable) 

8. Aadhar card 

9. Affidavit in case of gap/passed 12th before 2025 (in original) 

10.  Fee receipt (after online fee submission) 

11. Student SR form and anti-ragging form (shall be provided here) 

Note: Bring all documents in original for verification and one set of photocopies (except 4 & 9 above, 

they will be submitted in original). 



Second provisional merit list: BCA (2025-26) 

Date: 22/07/2025 

 

Note: 

● Mathematics at the 12th level is compulsory for admission in BCA 

 

● Secure your admission by 25/07/2025 

GENERAL 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650044275 ARMAN KARKI BIJENDRA SINGH KARKI GEN 2025 366 73.2 878.4 0 878.4 

2 650027926 SHINRIKA CHETRI TIKARAM CHETRI OBC 2025 437 72.83 874 0 874 

3 650004009 JEEWAN KALONI PREM BALLABH KALONI GEN 2025 364 72.8 873.6 0 873.6 

4 650050689 SHRUTI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR GEN 2025 363 72.6 871.2 0 871.2 

5 650027983 KUSH SURYAVANSHI RAJEEV KUMAR GEN 2025 434 72.33 868 0 868 

6 650087673 NITESH RAWAT KAMAL SINGH GEN 2025 430 71.67 860 0 860 

7 650057417 AYUSH SINGH RAWAT SHYAM SINGH RAWAT GEN 2025 429 71.5 858 0 858 

8 650071159 SHUBHAM LOHANI MANOJ LOHANI GEN 2025 356 71.2 854.4 0 854.4 

9 650040737 KARAN SINGH BISHT NARENDRA SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 427 71.17 854 0 854 

10 650046509 AKANSHA BINWAL RAJINDER PRASAD GEN 2024 425 70.83 850 0 850 

11 650059623 JATIN KANYAL HEMWANT SINGH GEN 2025 343 68.6 823.2 25 848.2 

12 650046454 GOPAL SINGH MANI SINGH GEN 2025 423 70.5 846 0 846 

13 650005533 LALIT OJHA KAILASH CHANDRA OJHA GEN 2025 352 70.4 844.8 0 844.8 

14 650085153 DIPANSHU SINGH PURAN SINGH GEN 2025 352 70.4 844.8 0 844.8 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WAITING (GENERAL) 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650008754 ANUDEEP CHOUDHARY PANKAJ KUMAR GEN 2024 350 70 840 0 840 

2 650022305 PRAMOD JOSHI PITAMBAR JOSHI GEN 2025 350 70 840 0 840 

3 650014987 SUMIT MEHRA RAM SINGH GEN 2025 340 68 816 20 836 

4 650031692 JATIN BHATT RAVI BHATT GEN 2025 346 69.2 830.4 0 830.4 

5 650077481 ANKIT DUBEY LAL BABU DUBEY GEN 2025 346 69.2 830.4 0 830.4 

6 650053868 KARAN JOSHI GOVIND BALLABH JOSHI GEN 2025 334 66.8 801.6 25 826.6 

7 650006359 HARSHIT BISHT GAJENDRA SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 343 68.6 823.2 0 823.2 

8 650049869 HARSHIT SINGH NEGI SURESH SINGH NEGI GEN 2025 339 67.8 813.6 0 813.6 

9 650062627 CHETAN KALAUNI JAGDISH GEN 2024 339 67.8 813.6 0 813.6 

10 650025313 KARAN WALDIA RAJENDRA SINGH WALDIA GEN 2025 338 67.6 811.2 0 811.2 

11 650039496 PRAKASH SINGH AJAY SINGH GEN 2024 337 67.4 808.8 0 808.8 

12 650030364 NIKHIL JOSHI TULSI DATT JOSHI GEN 2025 335 67 804 0 804 

13 650055337 DAKSH BISHT KESHAR SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 332 66.4 796.8 0 796.8 

14 650052161 AYUSH TIWARI HARISH CHANDRA GEN 2024 330 66 792 0 792 

15 650057569 YUVRAJ SHARMA CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA GEN 2025 328 65.6 787.2 0 787.2 

16 650063316 AYUSH BIJALWAN CHETAN BIJALWAN GEN 2024 323 64.6 775.2 0 775.2 

17 650087741 DAKSH PAL BHUWAN KUMAR PAL GEN 2025 321 64.2 770.4 0 770.4 

18 650003440 AJAY PRAJAPATI MANOHAR PRAJAPATI GEN 2025 318 63.6 763.2 0 763.2 

19 650035806 MEET SINGH AJGALA MAHESH SINGH GEN 2025 314 62.8 753.6 0 753.6 

20 650054936 VICKY BISHT KUNDAN SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 314 62.8 753.6 0 753.6 

21 650043170 MOHIT JOSHI LOKMANI JOSHI GEN 2025 313 62.6 751.2 0 751.2 

22 650007925 SAUMY SINGH BISHT VIKRAM SINGH BISHT GEN 2024 288 57.6 691.2 50 741.2 

23 650039775 RISHU RAJ KUMAR JITENDAR KUMAR OBC 2025 306 61.2 734.4 0 734.4 

24 650034191 MANEESH BISHT JAGDISH SINGH GEN 2025 301 60.2 722.4 0 722.4 

25 650006104 MAYANK SINGH BOURA PREM SINGH BOURA GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

26 650008799 CHETAN JOSHI BASANT BALLABH JOSHI GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

27 650072217 RITIK SAMANT NARENDRA SINGH SAMANT GEN 2025 300 60 720 0 720 

28 650070234 BHAGWAN SINGH SUGARA DEV SINGH SUGARA GEN 2025 298 59.6 715.2 0 715.2 

29 650027160 SANJAY UPRETI HEM CHANDRA UPRETI GEN 2025 294 58.8 705.6 0 705.6 



30 650068170 PRIYANSHU JOSHI UMESH CHANDRA JOSHI GEN 2025 293 58.6 703.2 0 703.2 

31 650033438 HIMANSHU DEOPA MOHAN SINGH DEOPA GEN 2025 286 57.2 686.4 0 686.4 

32 650077854 TUSHAR JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI GEN 2025 286 57.2 686.4 0 686.4 

33 650080196 VIKASH JOSHI MAN MOHAN JOSHI GEN 2025 285 57 684 0 684 

34 650039315 HARSHIT MEHTA DEVENDRA SINGH MEHTA GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

35 650040200 DIVYANSHU JOSHI LALIT MOHAN JOSHI GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

 

GENERAL: GIRLS 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650047494 AAYUSHI BASERA JANAK SINGH BASERA GEN 2025 358 71.6 859.2 0 859.2 

2 650004621 ANSHIKA PANDEY NAVEEN CHANDRA PANDEY GEN 2025 340 68 816 0 816 

3 650025503 SHANVI LUNTHI SURENDRA SINGH LUNTHI GEN 2025 336 67.2 806.4 0 806.4 

4 650020811 NAINSI KAPRI SURESH CHANDRA KAPRI GEN 2025 308 61.6 739.2 25 764.2 

5 650023872 ASTHA KANYAL SUNDER SINGH GEN 2025 288 57.6 691.2 20 711.2 

6 650021917 TANUJA BISHT HOSHIYAR SINGH BISHT GEN 2025 294 58.8 705.6 0 705.6 

7 650005201 RENU NEGI BACHAN SINGH GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

 

WAITING (GENERAL GIRLS) 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650067444 SAMRIDDHI PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2025 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SC: ALL 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650083301 SUMIT KUMAR JAI RAM SC 2025 318 63.6 763.2 0 763.2 

2 650054866 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PUSHKAR RAM SC 2025 309 61.8 741.6 0 741.6 

3 650030016 AMAN KUMAR AGARI JAGDISH PRASAD SC 2025 302 60.4 724.8 0 724.8 

4 650028925 SHIVANI RADHA KRISHNA SC 2025 292 58.4 700.8 0 700.8 

5 650067519 PRIYANSHU SANI PRAKASH RAM SANI SC 2024 243 48.6 583.2 0 583.2 

 

OBC 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. 
NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CAT 

YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650019287 KAMLESH SINGH AMAR SINGH OBC 2025 392 65.3 784 0 784 

 

OBC: GIRLS 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. 
NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 
NAME OF FATHER CAT 

YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650045388 KASHISH BISHT PREM SINGH BISHT OBC 2025 297 59.4 712.8 0 712.8 

 

WAITING (OBC) 

S. 
No. 

FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CAT 
YoP 
XII 

MARKS XII % SCALE_ M Weig. M_INDEX 

1 650034344 GOKUL SINGH BISHT RAJENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 309 61.8 741.6 0 741.6 

 

 

 

 

 
(Co-Convenor)

(Convenor)



Documents required 

1. SAMARTH form 

2. High-school marksheet & certificate 

3. Intermediate marksheet & certificate 

4. TC-CC & migration (in original) 

5. Reservation (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) certificate (if applicable) 

6. Domicile/उत्तराखंड स्थाई निवास प्रमाण पत्र (if applicable) 

7. Weightage (NCC/NSS, etc.) certificate (if applicable) 

8. Aadhar card 

9. Affidavit in case of gap/passed 12th before 2025 (in original) 

10.  Fee receipt (after online fee submission) 

11. Student SR form and anti-ragging form (shall be provided here) 

Note: Bring all documents in original for verification and one set of photocopies (except 4 & 9 above, 

they will be submitted in original). 


